
2023-2024 Pay Schedule

Time Covered
Days in 

Pay

Time Entry 
Closes at      
9:00 AM

Pay 
Committed Pay Date Pay Day

June. 16-30 11 6/30/2023 7/6/2023 7/10/2023 Monday
July. 1-15 10 7/18/2023 7/21/2023 7/25/2023 Tuesday

July. 16-31 11 8/2/2023 8/8/2023 8/10/2023 Thursday
August. 1-15 11 8/17/2023 8/23/2023 8/25/2023 Friday

August. 16-31 12 8/30/2023 9/6/2023 9/8/2023 Friday
Sept. 1-15 11 9/18/2023 9/21/2023 9/25/2023 Monday

Sept. 16-30 10 10/3/2023 10/5/2023 10/10/2023 Tuesday
Oct. 1-15 10 10/18/2023 10/23/2023 10/25/2023 Wednesday

Oct. 16-31 12 11/2/2023 11/7/2023 11/10/2023 Friday
Nov. 1-15 11 11/16/2023 11/21/2023 11/24/2023 Friday

Nov. 16-30 11 12/1/2023 12/6/2023 12/8/2023 Friday
Dec. 1-15 11 12/15/2023 12/20/2023 12/22/2023 Friday

Dec. 16-31 10 1/3/2024 1/8/2024 1/10/2024 Wednesday
Jan. 1-15 11 1/18/2024 1/23/2024 1/25/2024 Thursday

Jan. 16-31 12 2/2/2024 2/7/2024 2/9/2024 Friday
Feb. 1-15 11 2/16/2024 2/21/2024 2/23/2024 Friday

Feb. 16-28 10 3/1/2024 3/6/2024 3/8/2024 Friday
March. 1-15 11 3/18/2024 3/21/2024 3/25/2024 Monday

March. 16-31 10 4/2/2024 4/8/2024 4/10/2024 Wednesday
April. 1-15 11 4/17/2024 4/23/2024 4/25/2024 Thursday

April. 16-30 11 5/2/2024 5/8/2024 5/10/2024 Friday
May. 1-15 11 5/17/2024 5/22/2024 5/24/2024 Friday

May. 16-31 12 6/3/2024 6/6/2024 6/10/2024 Monday
June. 1-15 10 6/18/2024 6/21/2024 6/25/2024 Tuesday

June. 16-30 10 7/1/2024 7/8/2024 7/10/2024 Wednesday



  

10/09 Columbus Day holiday

Veterans day bank holiday 11/11
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